®
Miniflex Air-tight Connectors are based on a well proven, reliable design of tube
connectors for blown fibre applications. Made from clear, high impact material, they
enable the user to inspect the inserted fibre, without the need to dismantle any
parts, or release system pressure.
The connectors incorporate a push-in fastening for simple, fast and safe use without
the need for any tools.
These slim profile connectors feature a double 'O' ring design to resist the ingress

• Double 'O' ring design to resist the ingress of zero pressure gas
• Re-usable gripper collet design for easy 'push-in' connection
Ordering Information for Air-Tight Connectors:
Part No. Input & Output tube OD
ATC-3.0-3.0-POM-CLR Ø3mm (single 'O' ring)
ATC-5.0-5.0-POM-CLR ø5mm
ATC-8.0-8.0-POM-CLR ø8mm
ATC-5.0-8.0-POM-CLR 5 to 8mm adaptor
ATC-10.0-10.0-POM-CLR        10mm (single 'O' rings)
Features & Benefits